2018 MALE BANTAM AAA SHOWCASE CHALLENGE
Hosted by Hockey Manitoba
October 5-7, 2018

Winnipeg, MB

FRIDAY
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05
Oct-05

SATURDAY

Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06

SUNDAY
Oct-07
Oct-07
Oct-07
Oct-07
Oct-07
Oct-07

TIME
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
6:45 PM

TIME
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
3:45 PM

TIME
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
11:15 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM

VENUE

CDN TIRE - BellMTS Iceplex
REMAX - BelIMTS Iceplex
RRCO - BelIMTS Iceplex
CDN TIRE - BelIMTS Iceplex
ACU - BellMTS Iceplex
RRCO - BelIMTS Iceplex

VENUE

CDN TIRE - BellMTS Iceplex
REMAX - BellMTS Iceplex
RRCO - BelIMTS Iceplex

CDN TIRE - BelIMTS Iceplex
REMAX - BellMTS Iceplex
RRCO - BellMTS Iceplex

Focus Fitness - BellMTS Iceplex
CDN TIRE - BelIMTS Iceplex
Focus Fitness - BellMTS Iceplex
ACU - BellMTS Iceplex

VENUE

RRCO - BelIMTS Iceplex
REMAX - BellMTS Iceplex
RRCO - BelIMTS Iceplex
CDN TIRE - BellMTS Iceplex
RRCO - BelIMTS Iceplex
ACU - BellMTS Iceplex

GAME

DU WN

GAME

10
11
12

GAME
13
14
15
16
17
18

FOLLOW RESULTS AND STATS ONLINE: www.hockeymanitobastats.ca

Home
Winnipeg Hawks
Brandon Wheat Kings
Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Sharks
Southwest Cougars
Norman Wolves

Home
Interlake Lightning
Winnipeg Hawks
Winnipeg Warriors
Winnipeg Monarchs
Central Plains Capitals
Yellowhead Chiefs

Away
Pembina Valley Hawks
Eastman Selects
Central Plains Capitals
Parkland Rangers
Inerlake Lightning
Yellowhead Chiefs

Away
Parkland Rangers
Southwest Cougars
Pembina Valley Hawks
Brandon Wheat Kings
Norman Wolves
Eastman Selects

WHL Presentation 1 (6 teams)

Male Goaltender Development - Session 1
WHL Presentation 2 (7 teams)

Male Goaltender Development - Session 2

Home
Winnipeg Hawks
Parkland Rangers
Eastman Selects

Pembina Valley Hawks
Winnipeg Sharks
Winnipeg Warriors

Away
Norman Wolves
Brandon Wheat Kings
Southwest Cougars
Central Plains Capitals
Yellowhead Chiefs
Interlake Lightning

*All sanctioned Bantam | AAA league games will follow Hockey Winnipeg AAA rules and protocol unless otherwise noted

FOR AN ONLINE COPY OF THE PROGRAM VISIT: www.hockeymanitoba.ca/programs/bantam-aaa
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League
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League
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Presentation
Development
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	male

