2018 MALE BANTAM AAA SHOWCASE CHALLENGE

Hosted by Hockey Manitoba October 5-7, 2018 Winnipeg, MB





FRIDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Home	Away	Туре
Oct-05	12:45 PM	CDN TIRE - BellMTS Iceplex	1	Winnipeg Hawks	Pembina Valley Hawks	League
Oct-05	2:00 PM	REMAX - BelIMTS Iceplex	2	Brandon Wheat Kings	Eastman Selects	League
Oct-05	2:10 PM	RRCO - BellMTS Iceplex	3	Winnipeg Monarchs	Central Plains Capitals	League
Oct-05	5:30 PM	CDN TIRE - BellMTS Iceplex	4	Winnipeg Sharks	Parkland Rangers	League
Oct-05	5:40 PM	ACU - BellMTS Iceplex	5	Southwest Cougars	Inerlake Lightning	League
Oct-05	6:45 PM	RRCO - BellMTS Iceplex	6	Norman Wolves	Yellowhead Chiefs	League
SATURDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Home	Away	Туре
Oct-06	9:00 AM	CDN TIRE - BellMTS Iceplex	7	Interlake Lightning	Parkland Rangers	League
Oct-06	9:15 AM	REMAX - BelIMTS Iceplex	8	Winnipeg Hawks	Southwest Cougars	League
Oct-06	9:15 AM	RRCO - BellMTS Iceplex	9	Winnipeg Warriors	Pembina Valley Hawks	League
Oct-06	11:15 AM	CDN TIRE - BellMTS Iceplex	10	Winnipeg Monarchs	Brandon Wheat Kings	League
Oct-06	11:30 AM	REMAX - BelIMTS Iceplex	11	Central Plains Capitals	Norman Wolves	League
Oct-06	11:30 AM	RRCO - BellMTS Iceplex	12	Yellowhead Chiefs	Eastman Selects	League
Oct-06	12:00 PM	Focus Fitness - BellMTS Iceplex		WHL Presentation 1 (6 teams)		Presentation
Oct-06	2:00 PM	CDN TIRE - BellMTS Iceplex		Male Goaltender Development - Session 1		Development
Oct-06	2:15 PM	Focus Fitness - BellMTS Iceplex		WHL Presentation 2 (7 teams)		Presentation
Oct-06	3:45 PM	ACU - BellMTS Iceplex		Male Goaltender Development - Session 2		Development
SUNDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Ноте	Away	Type
Oct-07	9:00 AM	RRCO - BelIMTS Iceplex	13	Winnipeg Hawks	Norman Wolves	League
Oct-07	9:15 AM	REMAX - BelIMTS Iceplex	14	Parkland Rangers	Brandon Wheat Kings	League
Oct-07	11:15 AM	RRCO - BelIMTS Iceplex	15	Eastman Selects	Southwest Cougars	League
Oct-07	1:30 PM	CDN TIRE - BellMTS Iceplex	16	Pembina Valley Hawks	Central Plains Capitals	League
Oct-07	1:30 PM	RRCO - BellMTS Iceplex	17	Winnipeg Sharks	Yellowhead Chiefs	League
Oct-07	2:15 PM	ACU - BellMTS Iceplex	18	Winnipeg Warriors	Interlake Lightning	League

FOLLOW RESULTS AND STATS ONLINE: www.hockeymanitobastats.ca

*All sanctioned Bantam I AAA league games will follow Hockey Winnipeg AAA rules and protocol unless otherwise noted



FOR AN ONLINE COPY OF THE PROGRAM VISIT: www.hockeymanitoba.ca/programs/bantam-aaa